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Reference

Part Number

Description

Unit
Price

All panels are B-Bond aluminum composite with UV-1 polycarbonbate graphic overlays. Graphics may change.

63341-25

63341-26

63342-5

63341-Logo

60430-71

633414

8.63 x 3.00 in Center Console Panel

8.63 x 3.80 in Center Console Panel
No standoffs or lighting.

8.63 x 4.00 in Center Console Panel

8.63 x 3.00 in Center Console Panel
with Logo

Includes set of Four 3 position LED PCB strips,
with 12 inch flying leads.

8.63 x 3.00 in Center Console Panel
Includes 6 position LED PCB strip, with
12 inch flying leads.

8.63 x 3.00 in Center Console Panel
Includes 2 position LED PCB strip, with
12 inch flying leads.

$9.50 ea.
No Lighting

$10.50 ea.

$11.95 ea.

No Lighting

$42.10 ea.

$9.05 w/o
lighting

$35.50 ea.

$ 9.50 w/o
lighting

$24.50 ea.

$ 9.50 w/o
lighting

CUSTOM ~ CUSTOM  CUSTOM  CUSTOM  CUSTOM  CUSTOM
VERBIAGE  VERBIAGE  VERBIAGE  VERBIAGE  VERBIAGE  VERBIAGE

CUSTOM
VERBIAGE
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63341-18 8.63 x 3.00 in Mirror Control Panel $ 9.50 ea.
No standoffs or lighting.

63341-14 8.63 x 3.00 in Center Console Panel $39.50 ea. @ - e
Includes three 2 position LED PCB strips, $9.50 w/ -
with 12 inch flying leads. ”gh-tingw ° .
63341-16 8.63 x 3.00 in Center Console Panel $15.00 ea.
for Whelen 295SLSa 1 Siren
Includes four 4-40 PEM studs
63341-17 8.63 x 3.00 in Center Console Panel $15.00 ea.
for Kenwood Radio TK5710
Includes four 4-40 PEM studs
63341-19 8.63 x 3.00 in Mini Cab Gauge Panel $ 9.50 ea.
No standoffs or lighting.
63341-20 8.63 x 3.00 in Dump Valve Panel $39.50 ea.
Includes 2 position LED PCB strip, with 950 w/
12 inch flying leads. ﬁgh-t?ngw °
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63341-2

63341-12

63341-13

63342-1

63341-28

63341-27

8.63 x 3.00 Center
Console Radio Panel
Motorola VX4600

Includes stainless steel bracket
attached to rear with 4-40
threaded PEM studs and nylon
insert lock nuts.

8.63 x 3.00 Center
Console Radio Panel
Maxxima TA

Includes stainless steel bracket
attached to rear with 4-40
threaded PEM studs and nylon
insert lock nuts.

8.63 x 3.00 Center
Console Radio Panel
Kennwood

Includes stainless steel bracket
attached to rear with 4-40
threaded PEM studs and nylon
insert lock nuts and adhesive
where needed.

8.63 x 4.00 Center
Console Power Arc Light
Stick Controller

Includes stainless steel bracket
attached to rear with 4-40
threaded PEM studs and nylon
insert lock nuts.

8.63 x 6.00 Center
Console 5” Display Seat
Belt Monitor

Includes stainless steel bracket
attached to rear with 4-40
threaded PEM studs and nylon
insert lock nuts.

8.63 x 3.00 in Center
Console Panel

with Mini Water
Gauge

$64.00 ea.

$63.25 ea.

$64.90 ea.

$71.85 ea.

$87.00 ea.

$10.00 ea.
No Lighting

_—
-
]

(O
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63341-21 8.63 x 3.00 in Dual USB Port Panel $ 9.50 ea.
No standoffs or lighting.

63341-22 8.63 x 3.00 in 8 Pos 1 Touch Panel $ 9.50 ea.
No standoffs or lighting.

63341-23 8.63 x 5.00 in Eskey Display Panel $14.00 ea.
No standoffs or lighting.

63341-24 8.63 x 3.00 in Open Compartment $35.50 ea.
Light and Siren Brake Panel S ) e
$ 9.50 w/o
||ght|ng DOOR OPEN
63343-11 8.63 x 5.40 Blank Face Plate Panel $15.00 ea.
No standoffs or lighting.
60443-51 8.63 x 4.50 in PTO Pump Panel $60.00 ea. .
$ 13.00 w/o ENGAGEMENT [T %“‘
Iig hti ng 2. TRANSMISSION IN O
3. L‘E:II(R:I:AKE SET %ﬁg DISENGAGE

4. ENGAGE PUMP
PTO
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