

Quotation No.	Q290681	
Date: 12/20/18		
Revision:		

Reference Part Number	Description	Unit Price	
All panels are B-B	Bond aluminum composite with UV-1 polyc	arbonbate gra	phic overlays. Graphics may change
63341-25	8.63 x 3.00 in Center Console Panel	\$9.50 ea. No Lighting	
63341-26	8.63 x 3.80 in Center Console Panel No standoffs or lighting.	\$10.50 ea.	• •
63342-5	8.63 x 4.00 in Center Console Panel	\$11.95 ea. No Lighting	• •
63341-Logo	8.63 x 3.00 in Center Console Panel with Logo Includes set of Four 3 position LED PCB strips, with 12 inch flying leads.	\$42.10 ea. \$ 9.05 w/o lighting	AHRENS-FOX
60430-71	8.63 x 3.00 in Center Console Panel Includes 6 position LED PCB strip, with 12 inch flying leads.	\$35.50 ea. \$ 9.50 w/o lighting	CONTROL CUSTOM C
63341-4	8.63 x 3.00 in Center Console Panel Includes 2 position LED PCB strip, with 12 inch flying leads.	\$24.50 ea. \$ 9.50 w/o lighting	CIISTOM VYRIBAGE



Quotation No.	Q290681
Date: 12/20/18	
Revision:	

Reference Part Number Des	cription	Unit Price
All panels are B-Bond alu	uminum composite with UV-1 polyca	rbonbate graphic overlays. Graphics may change

•	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	3	
63341-18	8.63 x 3.00 in Mirror Control Panel No standoffs or lighting.	\$ 9.50 ea.	
63341-14	8.63 x 3.00 in Center Console Panel Includes three 2 position LED PCB strips, with 12 inch flying leads.	\$39.50 ea. \$ 9.50 w/o lighting	OUSTION CUSTOM VERTIPAGE OPEN BOORE SPILEN BRANCE
63341-16	8.63 x 3.00 in Center Console Panel for Whelen 295SLSa 1 Siren Includes four 4-40 PEM studs	\$15.00 ea.	
63341-17	8.63 x 3.00 in Center Console Panel for Kenwood Radio TK5710 Includes four 4-40 PEM studs	\$15.00 ea.	
63341-19	8.63 x 3.00 in Mini Cab Gauge Panel No standoffs or lighting.	\$ 9.50 ea.	
63341-20	8.63 x 3.00 in Dump Valve Panel Includes 2 position LED PCB strip, with 12 inch flying leads.	\$39.50 ea. \$ 9.50 w/o lighting	OPEN DIAMP VALUE CLOSE



Quotation No.	Q290681
Date: 12/20/18	
Revision:	

Reference Part Number	Description	Unit Price	
63341-2	8.63 x 3.00 Center Console Radio Panel Motorola VX4600 Includes stainless steel bracket attached to rear with 4-40 threaded PEM studs and nylon insert lock nuts.	\$64.00 ea.	т — О —
63341-12	8.63 x 3.00 Center Console Radio Panel Maxxima TA Includes stainless steel bracket attached to rear with 4-40 threaded PEM studs and nylon insert lock nuts.	\$63.25 ea.	00
63341-13	8.63 x 3.00 Center Console Radio Panel Kennwood Includes stainless steel bracket attached to rear with 4-40 threaded PEM studs and nylon insert lock nuts and adhesive where needed.	\$64.90 ea.	
63342-1	8.63 x 4.00 Center Console Power Arc Light Stick Controller Includes stainless steel bracket attached to rear with 4-40 threaded PEM studs and nylon insert lock nuts.	\$71.85 ea.	
63341-28	8.63 x 6.00 Center Console 5" Display Seat Belt Monitor Includes stainless steel bracket attached to rear with 4-40 threaded PEM studs and nylon insert lock nuts.	\$87.00 ea.	
63341-27	8.63 x 3.00 in Center Console Panel with Mini Water Gauge	\$10.00 ea. No Lighting	



Quotation No.	Q290681
Date: 12/20/18	
Revision:	

Reference Part Number	Description	Unit Price
63341-21	8.63 x 3.00 in Dual USB Port Panel No standoffs or lighting.	\$ 9.50 ea.
63341-22	8.63 x 3.00 in 8 Pos 1 Touch Panel No standoffs or lighting.	\$ 9.50 ea.
63341-23	8.63 x 5.00 in Eskey Display Panel No standoffs or lighting.	\$14.00 ea.
63341-24	8.63 x 3.00 in Open Compartment Light and Siren Brake Panel	\$35.50 ea. \$ 9.50 w/o lighting SRIEN BRAKE OGGR GPEN
63343-11	8.63 x 5.40 Blank Face Plate Panel No standoffs or lighting.	€ \$15.00 ea.
60443-51	8.63 x 4.50 in PTO Pump Panel	\$ 13.00 W/O lighting PUMP ENGAGEMENT 1. ENGINE AT IDLE 2. TRANSMISSION IN NEUTRAL 3. PARK BRAKE SET 4. ENGAGE PUMP PTO PUMP PUMP PUMP ENGAGE OK TO PUMP OK TO PUMP OK TO OK TO PUMP OK TO O